Wyoming

2A | Team Champion: Kemmerer

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Ace Arnold
Cade Thompson
Dyllan Meyers
Brody Shepard
Abel Jimenez
Trey Schneider
Cannon Boren
Samuel Ramirez
Loomis Alexander
Flint Linford
Riley DeHaven
Kashton Walker
Masen Twomey
Ben Niedo

School
Saratoga
Cokeville
Thermopolis
Shoshoni
Kemmerer
Upton
Thermopolis
H.EM
Greybull/Riverside
Cokeville
Moorcroft
Cokeville

Rocky Mountain
Wyoming Indian



3A | Team Champion: Cody

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Bobby Hernandez
Treysen Henderson

Hudson Baker
Brody Allen
Wylee Willson
Jonah Schulz
Kort Sorensen
Ty Albaugh
Kelton Stewart

Landon Fornstrom

Alex Sitz
Kannon Grant
Mason Tims
Anker Stewart

School
Cody
Lyman
Rawlins
Glenrock
Pinedale
Cody
Cody
Torrington
Glenrock
Pinedale
Cody
Cody
Mountain View
Cody



4A | Team Champion: Thunder Basin

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Drew Wright
Bentley Johnson
Caleb Lawrence
Sammy Sanchez
Kimball Parry
Kozad Porter
Tel Perry
William Alt

Tripp Vigil
Brodey Wilcox
Keegan Rager
Braxten Crow
Gage Robinson
Jayce Spears

School
Natrona County
Green River
Star Valley
Cheyenne East
Star Valley
Cheyenne East
Star Valley
Kelly Walsh
Central

Natrona County
Sheridan
Sheridan
Thunder Basin
Natrona County
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