

Wyoming

2A | Team Champion: Kemmerer

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Ace Arnold	Saratoga
113	Cade Thompson	Cokeville
120	Dyllan Meyers	Thermopolis
126	Brody Shepard	Shoshoni
132	Abel Jimenez	Kemmerer
138	Trey Schneider	Upton
144	Cannon Boren	Thermopolis
150	Samuel Ramirez	H.E.M
157	Loomis Alexander	Greybull/Riverside
165	Flint Linford	Cokeville
175	Riley DeHaven	Moorcroft
190	Kashton Walker	Cokeville
215	Masen Twomey	Rocky Mountain
285	Ben Nieto	Wyoming Indian

3A | Team Champion: Cody

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Bobby Hernandez	Cody
113	Treysen Henderson	Lyman
120	Hudson Baker	Rawlins
126	Brody Allen	Glenrock
132	Wylee Willson	Pinedale
138	Jonah Schulz	Cody
144	Kort Sorensen	Cody
150	Ty Albaugh	Torrington
157	Kelton Stewart	Glenrock
165	Landon Fornstrom	Pinedale
175	Alex Sitz	Cody
190	Kannon Grant	Cody
215	Mason Tims	Mountain View
285	Anker Stewart	Cody

4A | Team Champion: Thunder Basin

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Drew Wright	Natrona County
113	Bentley Johnson	Green River
120	Caleb Lawrence	Star Valley
126	Sammy Sanchez	Cheyenne East
132	Kimball Parry	Star Valley
138	Kozad Porter	Cheyenne East
144	Tel Perry	Star Valley
150	William Alt	Kelly Walsh
157	Tripp Vigil	Central
165	Brodey Wilcox	Natrona County
175	Keegan Rager	Sheridan
190	Braxten Crow	Sheridan
215	Gage Robinson	Thunder Basin
285	Jayce Spears	Natrona County